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NOTICE OF FILING 
 

 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on this date we have served by electronic mail, upon all 

parties on the attached service list, a copy of the Proposed Order of R.H. Donnelley. 

 Dated:  October 15, 2007 
 

R.H. DONNELLEY 
 
 
 
By:    
        One of its attorneys 
 

Phillip A. Casey 
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal LLP 
233 South Wacker Drive 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
(312) 876-8000 
pcasey@sonnenschein.com 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I, Phillip A. Casey, hereby certify that I caused a copy of the Proposed Order of 

R.H. Donnelley to be served electronically upon the service list below in Docket No. 07-0434 on 

October 15, 2007. 

  
Phillip A. Casey 
 
 
 

SERVICE LIST 
DOCKET NO. 07-0434 

 
 
Administrative Law Judge Glennon Dolan 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
gdolan@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Robert Koch and Deborah Lewis-Johnson 
Consumer Services Division 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
rkoch@icc.illinois.gov 
dlewis@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Matthew Harvey and Nora Naughton 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
mharvey@icc.illinois.gov 
nnaughto@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Janice Dale and Susan Satter 
Assistant Attorney General 
Public Utilities Bureau 
100 West Randolph Street, 11th Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
 
 

 
Jack Pace 
Assistant Corporation Counsel 
City of Chicago 
30 North LaSalle Street, Suite 900 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 


